
SCL In‐Store Events Location Address Day of Week Date(s) Times
Costco 4th Ave S 4401 4th Ave. S Thursday 1/5/2017 11am to 2pm
Costco Shoreline 1175 N 205th St. Friday 1/6/2017 11am to 2pm
Home Depot Bitterlake 11616 Aurora Ave. N Saturday 1/7/2017 11am to 1pm
Home Depot Delridge 7345 Delridge Way SW Friday 1/13/2017 11am to 1pm
Costco Shoreline 1175 N 205th St. Monday 1/16/2017 11am to 2pm
Home Depot Lander 2701 Utah Ave. S Thursday 1/19/2017 11am to 1pm
Lowe's Aurora 12525 Aurora Ave. N Saturday 1/21/2017 12pm to 2pm
Home Depot Shoreline 1335 N 205th St. Saturday 1/28/2017 11am to 1pm
Costco 4th Ave S 4401 4th Ave. S Sunday 1/29/2017 11am to 2pm
Costco Shoreline 1175 N 205th St. Friday 2/3/2017 11am to 2pm
Home Depot Delridge 7345 Delridge Way SW Thursday 2/9/2017 11am to 1pm
Costco 4th Ave S 4401 4th Ave. S Friday 2/10/2017 11am to 2pm
Home Depot Bitter Lake 11616 Aurora Ave. N Saturday 2/11/2017 11am to 1pm
Costco Shoreline 1175 N 205th St. Monday 2/13/2017 11am to 2pm
Home Depot Lander 2701 Utah Ave. S Friday 2/17/2017 11am to 1pm
Lowe's Rainier 2700 Rainier Ave.  Saturday 2/18/2017 12pm to 2pm
Costco 4th Ave S 4401 4th Ave. S Monday 2/20/2017 11am to 2pm
Home Depot Shoreline 1335 N 205th St. Saturday 2/25/2017 11am to 1pm
Home Depot Delridge 7345 Delridge Way SW Thursday 3/2/2017 11am to 1pm
Costco Shoreline 1175 N 205th St. Friday 3/3/2017 11am to 2pm
Home Depot Bitter Lake 11616 Aurora Ave. N Thursday 3/9/2017 11am to 1pm
Home Depot Lander 2701 Utah Ave. S Friday 3/10/2017 11am to 1pm
Costco 4th Ave S 4401 4th Ave. S Saturday 3/11/2017 11am to 2pm
Home Depot Shoreline 1335 N 205th St. Monday 3/13/2017 11am to 1pm
Stoneway Hardware Ballard 4910 15th Ave. NW Saturday 3/18/2017 11am to 2pm
Costco 4th Ave S 4401 4th Ave. S Thursday 3/23/2017 11am to 2pm
Costco Shoreline 1175 N 205th St. Friday 3/24/2017 11am to 2pm
Town Center Hardware Lake Forest Park 17171 Bothell Way NE Saturday 3/25/2017 11am to 2pm

In‐Store Events

Events are subject to change without notice, but there will be retail staff 
available to assist you.

Seattle City Light will have staff at the following locations to answer your 
questions and help you select quality, energy efficient lighting.

Don't know what you are looking for? Bring in a photo of your fixture and 
bulb, or bring in one of the bulbs you would like to replace.

Event Sched - Jan.-Mar.


